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27,666
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17,995
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16,438

16,038

16,025

16,000

Agrupamento de Escolas de Ourém

2018-04-16

110 - 1° Ciclo do Ensino Basico

17/04/2018 16:04:18

4311827865

5988796915

9163745968

1282380508

3653831393

3870876247

8550908061

5066220313

5602546375

4917630738

4083830816

7838634202

8394636632

7365917849

2964080291

4147677363

3746348412

3030769933

2116180562

2787733077

8979767366

8475835198

Catarina Vicente Pereira

Agar Nogueira Carreira Almeida

Inés Ribeiro Santos

Telma Marisa Nunes Ramos

Ana Rita Calado Teles de Matos

Sandra Maria de Campos Ferreira

Vania Alexandra Campelos Trigo
Moutinho

Ana Luisa Bernardo Cardoso

Carla Fernanda Rosinha Simdes

Adelaide Patricia Gomes de Sousa

Vitor Hugo Costa Martins Abreu

Rafael José Novais Arroja

Maria Alice Moreira

Andreia Catarina Martins Ferreira

Paula Cristiana Magalhdes Nogueira

Cristiana Pratas Pereira Anjinho

Liliana Pessegueiro Carreira

Délia Lopes Pereira

Catia Raquel Ferreira Henriques

Marina Isabel Rodrigues Alves

Cristina Maria Coelho Bastos Grilo

Susana Margarida Marinho Machado
Costa
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Qualificagao Profissional

Qualificagao Profissional
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Qualificagéo Profissional
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16,000

15,627

15,499

15,422

15,419

15,403

15,030

14,888

14,847

14,786

14,715

14,581

14,455

13,685

17,701

2316583423

4451900468

6585699114

6350696034

5969711527

5331601510

9736060977

1445815060

3601718979

2314572386

2719883298

6952812571

4130875485

8326603694

1119653479

Virginie da Silva Rodrigues

Marta Luisa de Oliveira Duarte
Antunes

Ana Filipa Freitas Marcos

Carlos Afonso Mendes Varandas

Pedro Miguel Estacio Massano

Fatima Margarida da Cruz Pereira

Liliana Isabel Freitas Pinhdo

Joana Margarida de Sousa e
Estorninho

Ana Maria Machado Coelho Cardoso

Fernanda Ferreira Rei

Ana Leonor Ferreira Pessoa Reis
Tomé

Filipa Alexandra Gongalves Pinho

Marlene Cristina Ferreira Martins

Ana Maria Nogueira dos Santos
Marques

Susana Maria Ferreira Quitério
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Qualificagao Profissional
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Qualificagao Profissional
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Qualificagao Profissional





